
Faculty Advisors: Department of Agricultural Economics 
 
Dr. Andrew Barkley  
217 Waters Hall  
785.341.6333   
barkley@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Jason Bergtold  
307 Waters Hall  
785.532.0984   
bergtold@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Brian Briggeman  
305 C Waters Hall  
785.532.2573   
bbrigg@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Brian Coffey  
331 B Waters Hall  
785.532.5033 
bcoffey@ksu.edu  
 
Dr. Keith Harris  
331 J Waters Hall  
785.532.3918   
kdharris@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Nathan Hendricks  
304 G Waters  
785.532.3740   
nph@k-state.edu   
 
Ms. Cherie Hodgson  
343 Waters Hall  
785.532.4559   
chodgson@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. David Lambert  
346 Waters Hall  
785.313.0886  
lambertd@k-state.edu      
 
Dr. Edward Perry 
221 Waters Hall 
785.532.4436 
edperry@ksu.edu 
 

Dr. Kara Ross  
306 Waters Hall  
785.532.3526  
kross02@ksu.edu  
 
Dr. Gabriel Sampson 
305 D Waters Hall 
785.532.3453 
gsampson@ksu.edu 
 
Dr. Ben Schwab  
305 A Waters Hall  
785.532.2113   
benschwab@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Aleksan Shanoyan  
305 D Waters Hall  
785.532.4449   
shanoyan@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Jesse Tack 
218 Waters Hall 
785.532.4443 
jtack@ksu.edu 
 
Dr. Nelson Villoria  
331 I Waters Hall 
785.532.3543  
nvilloria@ksu.edu  
 
Dr. Jeff Williams  
215 Waters Hall  
785.532.4491   
jwilliam@k-state.edu   
 
Dr. Christine Wilson 
 314 Waters Hall  
785.532.4433  
cwilson1@ksu.edu   
 
Dr. Tian Xia  
313 Waters Hall 
785.532.1512  
tianxia@k-state.edu   
 

Dr. Jisang Yu 
331 D Waters Hall 
785.532.3357 
jisangyu@ksu.edu 
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